WALL PACK
206-08
Construction
Note
● Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are design or
typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25℃( ±5℃ ) specifications subject to change without
notice.
PHOTOMETRICS

5481 Byrant Ave South, Sanford FL 32773
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 206-08-40W-27V-3CCT-D-P
Fixture Type
206-08
Wall Pack Series
65   65W
100   100W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
D   Dark Bronze
Finish
P -
Photocell included
with cap.
Photocell Emergency Battery
(Option)
B8
8W Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency
Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
3CCT
CCT
Adjustable
Color
Temperature
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
65W 120-277VAC 70 7700lm 118 lm/W 8300lm 128 lm/W 7900lm 122 lm/W
100W 120-277VAC 70 11500lm 115 lm/W 12000lm 120 lm/W 11600lm 116 lm/W
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
30 120 0.25
30 208 0.14
30 240 0.13
30 277 0.11
40 120 0.33
40 208 0.19
40 240 0.17
40 277 0.14
65 120 0.54
65 208 0.31
65 240 0.27
65 277 0.23
90 120 0.75
90 208 0.43
90 240 0.38
90 277 0.32
100 120 0.83